
Oblast:
Od: 01.09.18 Do:

S D

1 95 115
2 132 266
3 167 247
4 182 198
5 308 346
6 / 346
7 / 346
8 / 346
9
10
11
12
13

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

V dne: V dne:

09.07.76
28.04.78

SOUPISKA	DRUŽSTVA
Český	badmintonový	svaz

Hostování	/
Zahraniční	hráč

Poznámka

Muži

Ženy

SK	Hamr,	z.s.	"B"

Holubec	Pavel

Loskot	Miroslav
Stárek	Jiří

Po
ř.	
č.

Příjmení	a	jméno
Datum
narození

Číslo
hráčské
licence

Poř.	v	žebříčku

Kyzlík	Kamil 11.03.78

pražský

732	282	357

Oddíl	/	klub:
Kraj:
Platí	pro	soutěž:

Náhradníci

Telefon	(mobilní)
Vedoucí	družstva:

E-mail
Kamil	Kyzlík

Plošek	Lukáš

Loskotová	Romana

kamil.kyzlik@seznam.cz

Hlavatá	Michaela
Dušková	Natálie
Haškovcová	Eliška

OK
19.02.70

30.07.78
27.02.77
20.01.87

03.08.94
19.06.95

Razítko	oddílu/klubu

Příjmení	a	jméno

PBaS

Razítko	příslušné	STK

Jméno	odpovědné	osoby Jméno	odpovědné	osoby

Praze 27.09.18

Podpis	odpovědné	osoby Podpis	odpovědné	osoby

Romana	Loskotová

OK

OK

30.06.19

OK

OK

OK
OK

Praha
2.	regionální	liga

Klíma	Petr 10.05.80 OK

OK
OK

Vodička	Václav 27.09.92 OK

Mutl	Filip 30.01.98 OK


